RTD AND
INstrumentation cables
Introduction   MARK-ANX-003 	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
RTD and instrumentation cable
Product overview
PVC-PVC-R				    PVC insulated cables – round
PVC-CuSn-PVC-R 			  PVC insulated cables with copper braid
PVC-SCH-PVC-R			   Shielded PVC insulated cables

8-conductor cables available upon request.
Other cross sections available upon request.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
2 conductors 3 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
2 x 0,5 mm2 02CU050PPRCS 3 x 0,5 mm2 03CU050PPRCS
2 x 0,75 mm2 02CU075PPRCS 3 x 0,75 mm2 03CU075PPRCS
2 x 1,0 mm2 02CU100PPRCS 3 x 1,0 mm2 03CU100PPRCS
4 conductors 6 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
4 x 0,5 mm2 04CU050PPRCS 6 x 0,5 mm2 06CU050PPRCS
4 x 0,75 mm2 04CU075PPRCS 6 x 0,75 mm2 06CU075PPRCS
4 x 1,0 mm2 04CU100PPRCS 6 x 1,0 mm2 06CU100PPRCS
DS - PVC - CUSN - PVC - R - LI 	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
RTD cables - Flexible conductors with PVC insulation
PVC-PVC-R
Remarks
8-conductor cables available upon request.
Other cross sections available upon request.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Twisted stranded PVC insulated conductors, external non-incendive PVC sheath.
Available with	 		  2, 3, 4 or 6 conductors
Nature of conductors		  copper
Temperature			   -30 to +105 °C
Insulation				    >20 MOhm/km (Voltage 1000 V DC at 20 °C)
Colour code used by default is IEC 751.
2 conductors 3 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
2 x 0,5 mm2 02CU050PPR 3 x 0,5 mm2 03CU050PPR
2 x 0,75 mm2 02CU075PPR 3 x 0,75 mm2 03CU075PPR
2 x 1,0 mm2 02CU100PPR 3 x 1,0 mm2 03CU100PPR
4 conductors 6 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
4 x 0,5 mm2 04CU050PPR 6 x 0,5 mm2 06CU050PPR
4 x 0,75 mm2 04CU075PPR 6 x 0,75 mm2 06CU075PPR
4 x 1,0 mm2 04CU100PPR 6 x 1,0 mm2 06CU100PPR
DS - PVC - PVC - R - LI	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
RTD cables - Flexible conductors with PVC insulation
PVC-SCH-PVC-R
Twisted insulated conductors, global shield with aluminised polyester tape and drain wire,
external, PVC sheath.
Available with	 		  2, 3, 4 or 6 conductors
Temperature			   -30 to +105 °C
Insulation				    >20 MOhm/km (Voltage 1000 V DC at 20 °C)
Colour code used by default is IEC 751
Remarks
8-conductor cables available upon request.
Other cross sections available upon request.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
2 conductors 3 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
2 x 0,5 mm2 02CU050PPRAL 3 x 0,5 mm2 02CU050PPRAL
2 x 0,75 mm2 02CU075PPRAL 3 x 0,75 mm2 02CU075PPRAL
2 x 1,0 mm2 02CU100PPRAL 3 x 1,0 mm2 02CU100PPRAL
4 conductors 6 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
4 x 0,5 mm2 04CU050PPRAL 6 x 0,5 mm2 06CU050PPRAL
4 x 0,75 mm2 04CU075PPRAL 6 x 0,75 mm2 06CU075PPRAL
4 x 1,0 mm2 04CU100PPRAL 6 x 1,0 mm2 06CU100PPRAL
DS - PVC - SCH - PVC - R - LI	 REV 0 - 24/01/2011
RTD cables - Flexible conductors with PVC insulation
DS - PVC - SCH - PVC - TA - PVC - LI	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
PVC-SCH-PVC-TA-PVC
Shielded cables with galvanised steel braid.
Flexible, stranded conductors with non-incendive PVC insulation.
Conductors are first shielded with an aluminised polyester foil, covered with a first PVC sheath, than
protected by a galvanised steel braid and a non-incendive outer PVC sheath.
Available with			   2, 3, 4 or 6 conductors
Temperature			   -30 to +105 °C
Insulation				    >20 MOhm/km (Voltage 1000 V DC at 20 °C)
Colour code used by default is IEC 751
Remarks
8-conductor cables available upon request.
Other cross sections available upon request.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
2 conductors 3 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
2 x 0,5 mm2 02CU050PPRDX 3 x 0,5 mm2 03CU050PPRDX
2 x 0,75 mm2 02CU075PPRDX 3 x 0,75 mm2 03CU075PPRDX
2 x 1,0 mm2 02CU100PPRDX 3 x 1,0 mm2 03CU100PPRDX
4 conductors 6 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
4 x 0,5 mm2 04CU050PPRDX 6 x 0,5 mm2 06CU050PPRDX
4 x 0,75 mm2 04CU075PPRDX 6 x 0,75 mm2 06CU075PPRDX
4 x 1,0 mm2 04CU100PPRDX 6 x 1,0 mm2 06CU100PPRDX
RTD cables - Flexible conductors with PVC insulation
DS - SIL - CUSN - SIL - R - LI	 REV 0 - 24/01/2011
SIL-CUSN-SIL-R
Twisted silicone rubber insulated conductors, tinned copper braid, external silicone rubber sheath.
Available with			   2, 3, 4 or 6 conductors
Temperature			   -40 to +200 °C
Insulation				    >20 MOhm/km (Voltage 1000 V DC at 20 °C)
Colour code used by default is IEC 751
Remarks
8-conductor cables available upon request.
Other cross sections available upon request.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
2 conductors 3 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
2 x 0,5 mm2 02CU050SSRCS 3 x 0,5 mm2 03CU050SSRCS
2 x 0,75 mm2 02CU075SSRCS 3 x 0,75 mm2 03CU075SSRCS
2 x 1,0 mm2 02CU100SSRCS 3 x 1,0 mm2 03CU100SSRCS
4 conductors 6 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
4 x 0,5 mm2 04CU050SSRCS 6 x 0,5 mm2 06CU050SSRCS
4 x 0,75 mm2 04CU075SSRCS 6 x 0,75 mm2 06CU075SSRCS
4 x 1,0 mm2 04CU100SSRCS 6 x 1,0 mm2 06CU100SSRCS
RTD cables - Flexible conductors with silicone rubber insulation
DS - SIL - SIL - R  -LI	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
SIL-SIL-R
Twisted insulated conductors, tinned copper braid, external PVC sheath.
Available with 			   2, 3, 4 or 6 conductors
Temperature			   -40 to +200 °C
Insulation				    >20 MOhm/km (Voltage 1000 V DC at 20 °C)
Colour code used by default is IEC 751
Remarks
8-conductor cables available upon request.
Other cross sections available upon request.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
2 conductors 3 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
2 x 0,5 mm2 02CU050SSR 3 x 0,5 mm2 03CU050SSR
2 x 0,75 mm2 02CU075SSR 3 x 0,75 mm2 03CU075SSR
2 x 1,0 mm2 02CU100SSR 3 x 1,0 mm2 03CU100SSR
4 conductors 6 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
4 x 0,5 mm2 04CU050SSR 6 x 0,5 mm2 06CU050SSR
4 x 0,75 mm2 04CU075SSR 6 x 0,75 mm2 06CU075SSR
4 x 1,0 mm2 04CU100SSR 6 x 1,0 mm2 06CU100SSR
RTD cables - Flexible conductors with silicone rubber insulation
DS - TEX - TEX - CUSN - R - LI	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
TEX-TEX-CUSN-R
Flexible twisted conductors with silicone rubber impregnated fibreglass insulation, global fibreglass
insulation and tinned copper overbraid.
Available with			   2, 3, 4 or 6 conductors
Temperature			   -40 to +400 °C
Insulation				    >20 MOhm/km (Voltage 1000 V DC at 20 °C)
Colour code used by default is IEC 751
Remarks
8-conductor cables available upon request.
Other cross sections available upon request.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
2 conductors 3 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
2 x 0,5 mm2 02CU050EERCS 3 x 0,5 mm2 03CU050EERCS
2 x 0,75 mm2 02CU075EERCS 3 x 0,75 mm2 03CU075EERCS
2 x 1,0 mm2 02CU100EERCS 3 x 1,0 mm2 03CU100EERCS
4 conductors 6 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
4 x 0,5 mm2 04CU050EERCS 6 x 0,5 mm2 06CU050EERCS
4 x 0,75 mm2 04CU075EERCS 6 x 0,75 mm2 06CU075EERCS
4 x 1,0 mm2 04CU100EERCS 6 x 1,0 mm2 06CU100EERCS
RTD cables - Flexible conductors with fibreglass insulation
DS - TEX - TEX - TI - R - LI	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
TEX-TEX-TI-R
Flexible twisted conductors with silicone rubber impregnated fibreglass insulation, global fibreglass
insulation and AISI 304 stainless steel overbraid.
Available with		  	 2, 3, 4 or 6 conductors
Temperature			   -40 to +400 °C
Insulation				    >20 MOhm/km (Voltage 1000 V DC at 20 °C)
Colour code used by default is IEC 751.
Remarks
8-conductor cables available upon request.
Other cross sections available upon request.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
RTD cables - Flexible conductors with fibreglass insulation
2 conductors 3 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
2 x 0,5 mm2 02CU050EERTI 3 x 0,5 mm2 03CU050EERTI
2 x 0,75 mm2 02CU075EERTI 3 x 0,75 mm2 03CU075EERTI
2 x 1,0 mm2 02CU100EERTI 3 x 1,0 mm2 03CU100EERTI
4 conductors 6 conductors
Cross section Code Cross section Code
4 x 0,5 mm2 04CU050EERTI 6 x 0,5 mm2 06CU050EERTI
4 x 0,75 mm2 04CU075EERTI 6 x 0,75 mm2 06CU075EERTI
4 x 1,0 mm2 04CU100EERTI 6 x 1,0 mm2 06CU100EERTI
Introduction   MARK-ANX-002 	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
Thermocouple cables

Chemical resistance		  excellent
Colour code used by default is IEC 584-2
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Thermocouple cables - MFA insulated
Conductor
diameter (mm)
K
Code
T
Code
2 x 0,20 01K1D02MMO 01T1D02MMO
2 x 0,32 01K1D03MMO 01T1D03MMO
2 x 0,5 01K1D05MMO 01T1D05MMO
DS - PFA - PFA - O - TC	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
PFA-PFA-O
PFA insulated thermocouple wires
Insulation	 			   PFA insulated conductors with PFA external sheath
Conductors				   Solid
					     (stranded conductors available on special order)
Core lay-up				    flat twin - End form flat/oval
Tolerance class 			   1 (Class 2 available on special request)
Temperature range		  -200/250°C
Insulation				    >20 MOhm/km
					     (measured at 1000 V DC and 20 °C)
Chemical resistance		  excellent
Colour code used by default is IEC 584-2
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Thermocouple cables - PFA insulated
Conductor
diameter (mm)
K
Code
T
Code
2 x 0,20 01K1D02AAO 01T1D02AA0
2 x 0,32 01K1D03AAO 01T1D03AAO
2 x 0,5 01K1D05AAO 01T1D05AAO
DS - TCX - TCX - O - TC	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
TCX-TCX-O
Ceramic fibre insulated thermocouple wires
Insulation : continuous filament ceramic fibres used in conductor insulation and cable jackets withstand
very high temperature while maintaining significant strength and flexibility up to 1200 °C for long periods.
Conductors				   Solid
Core lay-up				    flat twin - End form flat/oval
Fireproof
Tolerance class 			   1 (Class 2 available on special request)
Temperature range		  Good resistance at very high temperature 1200 °C
					     (1370 °C for short periods of time)
Wire composition according to IEC 584-2
No colour code available
Other types and diameter available on request.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Thermocouple cables - Ceramic fibre insulated
Conductor
diameter (mm)
K
Code
N
Code
2 x 0,25 01K1D02CCO 01N1D02CCO
2 x 0,50 01K1D05CCO 01N1D05CCO
2 x 0,80 01K1D08CCO 01N1D08CCO
DS - TEX - TEX - O - TC	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
TEX-TEX-O
Other types and diameter available on request.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Thermocouple cables - Glass fibre insulated
Conductor
diameter (mm)
J
Code
K
Code
N
Code
T
Code
2 x 0,25 01J1D02EEO 01K1D02EEO 01N1D02EEO 01T1D02EEO
2 x 0,50 01J1D05EEO 01K1D05EEO 01N1D02EEO 01T1D02EEO
2 x 0,80 01J1D08EEO 01K1D08EEO 01N1D08EEO 01T1D08EEO
Glass fibre insulated thermocouple wires
Insulation	 			   Braided glass fibres with liquid silicone rubber impregnation
Conductors				   Solid
					     (stranded conductors available on special order)
Core lay-up				    flat twin - End form flat/oval
Tolerance class 1			   Class 2 available on special request
Max. temperature 			  Type E fibres : 400°C
Insulation				    >20 MOhm/km
					     (measured at 1000 V DC and 20 °C)
Good resistance at high temperature – not combustible
Despite the impregnation glass fibre insulated cables are not suitable for applications which involve
steam or oil use.
Colour code used by default is IEC 584-2.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Conductor
diameter (mm)
J
Code
K
Code
N
Code
T
Code
2 x 0,20 01J1D02KKO 01K1D02KKO 01N1D02KKO 01T1D02KKO
2 x 0,32 01J1D03KKO 01K1D03KKO 01N1D03KKO 01T1D03KKO
2 x 0,5 01J1D05KKO 01K1D05KKO 01N1D05KKO 01T1D05KKO
DS - TKK - TKK - O - TC	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
TKK-TKK-O
Thermocouple cables - Kapton insulated
Kapton® insulated thermocouple wires.
Insulation	 			   Kapton insulated conductors with Kapton external sheath
Conductors				   Solid
Core lay-up				    Flat twin - End form flat/oval
Tolerance class			   1 (Class 2 available on special request)
Temperature range		  -200/400°C
Insulation				    >20 MOhm/km
					     (measured at 1000 V DC and 20°C)
Kapton films are strong, transparent, amber coloured plastic films showing excellent physical, chemical
and electrical properties on a wide temperature range.
These films do not melt and have the highest UL-94 flammability rating.
Wire composition according to IEC 584-2.
DS - TRX  - TRX - O - TC	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
TRX-TRX-O
Thermocouple cables - Glass fibre insulated
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Conductor
diameter (mm)
J
Code
K
Code
N
Code
2 x 0,25 01J1D02RRO 01K1D02RRO 01N1D02RRO
2 x 0,50 01J1D05RRO 01K1D05RRO 01N1D05RRO
2 x 0,80 01J1D08RRO 01K1D08RRO 01N1D08RRO
High temperature glass fibre insulated thermocouple wires.
Insulation	 			   High temperature braided glass fibres with liquid silicone

Remarks
Other cross sections available upon request. Multi-pair cables available as well
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Extension cables
Compensating cables
Conductor
cross
section
Ext.
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
JX
Code
KX
Code
TX
Code
NX
Code
2x0,24 mm2 4,6 33,8 01JX024PPRCS 01KX024PPRCS 01TX024PPRCS 01NX024PPRCS
2x0,35 mm2 5,2 42,9 01JX035PPRCS 01KX035PPRCS 01TX035PPRCS 01NX035PPRCS
2x0,50 mm2 5,8 53,7 01JX050PPRCS 01KX050PPRCS 01TX050PPRCS 01NX050PPRCS
2x0,80 mm2 6,4 67,9 01JX080PPRCS 01KX080PPRCS 01TX080PPRCS 01NX080PPRCS
2x1,00 mm2 6,8 77,6 01JX100PPRCS 01KX100PPRCS 01TX100PPRCS 01NX100PPRCS
2x1,30 mm2 7,6 95,6 01JX130PPRCS 01KX130PPRCS 01TX130PPRCS 01NX130PPRCS
2x1,50 mm2 7,8 102,1 01JX150PPRCS 01KX150PPRCS 01TX150PPRCS 01NX150PPRCS
Conductor
cross
section
Ext.

Other cross sections available upon request.
Multipair cables: not available as flat cable.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Extension cables
Compensating cables
Conductor
cross
section
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
JX
Code
KX
Code
TX
Code
NX
Code
2x0,50 mm2 36,6 01JX050PPO 01KX050PPO 01TX050PPO 01NX050PPO
2x0,80 mm2 43,6 01JX080PPO 01KX080PPO 01TX080PPO 01NX080PPO
2x1,00 mm2 54,2 01JX100PPO 01KX100PPO 01TX100PPO 01NX100PPO
2x1,30 mm2 63,6 01JX130PPO 01KX130PPO 01TX130PPO 01NX130PPO
2x1,50 mm2 71,7 01JX150PPO 01KX150PPO 01TX150PPO 01NX150PPO
Conductor
cross
section
Nominal

Remarks
Other cross sections available upon request. Multi-pair cables available as well.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Extension cables
Compensating cables
Conductor
cross
section
Ext.
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
JX
Code
KX
Code
TX
Code
NX
Code
2x0,24 mm2 4,2 23,4 01JX024PPR 01KX024PPR 01TX024PPR 01NX024PPR
2x0,35 mm2 4,8 31,4 01JX035PPR 01KX035PPR 01TX035PPR 01NX035PPR
2x0,50 mm2 5,4 33,5 01JX050PPR 01KX050PPR 01TX050PPR 01NX050PPR
2x0,80 mm2 6,0 52,8 01JX080PPR 01KX080PPR 01TX080PPR 01NX080PPR
2x1,00 mm2 6,4 60,7 01JX100PPR 01KX100PPR 01TX100PPR 01NX100PPR
2x1,30 mm2 7,2 77,8 01JX130PPR 01KX130PPR 01TX130PPR 01NX130PPR
2x1,50 mm2 7,4 83,4 01JX150PPR 01KX150PPR 01TX150PPR 01NX150PPR
Conductor
cross
section
Ext.

Remarks
Other cross sections available upon request. Multi-pair cables available as well.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Extension cables
Compensating cables
Conductor
cross
section
Ext.
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
JX
Code
KX
Code
TX
Code
NX
Code
2x0,24 mm2 4,8 34,7 01JX024PPRAL 01KX024PPRAL 01TX024PPRAL 01NX024PPRAL
2x0,35 mm2 5,4 43,7 01JX035PPRAL 01KX035PPRAL 01TX035PPRAL 01NX035PPRAL
2x0,50 mm2 6,0 53,6 01JX050PPRAL 01KX050PPRAL 01TX050PPRAL 01NX050PPRAL
2x0,80 mm2 6,6 66,5 01JX080PPRAL 01KX080PPRAL 01TX080PPRAL 01NX080PPRAL
2x1,00 mm2 7,0 75,0 01JX100PPRAL 01KX100PPRAL 01TX100PPRAL 01NX100PPRAL
2x1,30 mm2 7,8 93,2 01JX130PPRAL 01KX130PPRAL 01TX130PPRAL 01NX130PPRAL
2x1,50 mm2 8,0 99,0 01JX150PPRAL 01KX150PPRAL 01TX150PPRAL 01NX150PPRAL
Conductor
cross
section
Ext.

Remarks
Other cross sections available upon request. Multi-pair cables available as well.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Extension cables
Compensating cables
Conductor
cross
section
Ext.
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
JX
Code
KX
Code
TX
Code
NX
Code
2x0,24 mm2 4,6 29,5 01JX024SSRCS 01KX024SSRCS 01TX024SSRCS 01NX024SSRCS
2x0,35 mm2 5,2 37,4 01JX035SSRCS 01KX035SSRCS 01TX035SSRCS 01NX035SSRCS
2x0,50 mm2 5,8 46,9 01JX050SSRCS 01KX050SSRCS 01TX050SSRCS 01NX050SSRCS
2x0,80 mm2 6,4 59,0 01JX080SSRCS 01KX080SSRCS 01TX080SSRCS 01NX080SSRCS
2x1,00 mm2 6,8 68,4 01JX100SSRCS 01KX100SSRCS 01TX100SSRCS 01NX100SSRCS
2x1,30 mm2 7,6 84,2 01JX130SSRCS 01KX130SSRCS 01TX130SSRCS 01NX130SSRCS
2x1,50 mm2 7,8 90,2 01JX150SSRCS 01KX150SSRCS 01TX150SSRCS 01NX150SSRCS
Conductor
cross
section
Ext.

Remarks
Other cross sections available upon request. Multi-pair cables available as well.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Extension cables
Compensating cables
Conductor
cross
section
Ext.
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
JX
Code
KX
Code
TX
Code
NX
Code
2x0,24 mm2 4,8 30,0 01JX024SSRAL 01KX024SSRAL 01TX024SSRAL 01NX024SSRAL
2x0,35 mm2 5,4 37,6 01JX035SSRAL 01KX035SSRAL 01TX035SSRAL 01NX035SSRAL
2x0,50 mm2 6,0 46,3 01JX050SSRAL 01KX050SSRAL 01TX050SSRAL 01NX050SSRAL
2x0,80 mm2 6,6 57,8 01JX080SSRAL 01KX080SSRAL 01TX080SSRAL 01NX080SSRAL
2x1,00 mm2 7,0 65,3 01JX100SSRAL 01KX100SSRAL 01TX100SSRAL 01NX100SSRAL
2x1,30 mm2 7,8 81,1 01JX130SSRAL 01KX130SSRAL 01TX130SSRAL 01NX130SSRAL
2x1,50 mm2 8,0 86,4 01JX150SSRAL 01KX150SSRAL 01TX150SSRAL 01NX150SSRAL
Conductor
cross
section
Ext.

Remarks
Other cross sections available upon request. Multi-pair cables available as well.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Extension cables
Compensating cables
Conductor
cross
section
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
JX
Code
KX
Code
TX
Code
NX
Code
2x0,50 mm2 29,2 01JX050SSO 01KX050SSO 01TX050SSO 01NX050SSO
2x0,80 mm2 36,6 01JX080SSO 01KX080SSO 01TX080SSO 01NX080SSO
2x1,00 mm2 46,1 01JX100SSO 01KX100SSO 01TX100SSO 01NX100SSO
2x1,30 mm2 56,3 01JX130SSO 01KX130SSO 01TX130SSO 01NX130SSO
2x1,50 mm2 62,5 01JX150SSO 01KX150SSO 01TX150SSO 01NX150SSO
Conductor
cross
section
Nominal

Remarks
Other cross sections available upon request. Multi-pair cables available as well.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Extension cables
Compensating cables
Conductor
cross
section
Ext.
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
JX
Code
KX
Code
TX
Code
NX
Code
2x0,24 mm2 4,2 19,9 01JX024SSR 01KX024SSR 01TX024SSR 01NX024SSR
2x0,35 mm2 4,8 26,8 01JX025SSR 01KX025SSR 01TX025SSR 01NX025SSR
2x0,50 mm2 5,4 28,9 01JX050SSR 01KX050SSR 01TX050SSR 01NX050SSR
2x0,80 mm2 6,0 45,6 01JX080SSR 01KX080SSR 01TX080SSR 01NX080SSR
2x1,00 mm2 6,4 52,6 01JX100SSR 01KX100SSR 01TX100SSR 01NX100SSR
2x1,30 mm2 7,2 67,6 01JX130SSR 01KX130SSR 01TX130SSR 01NX130SSR
2x1,50 mm2 7,4 72,7 01JX150SSR 01KX150SSR 01TX150SSR 01NX150SSR
Conductor
cross
section
Ext.

Remarks
Other cross sections available upon request. Multi-pair cables not available.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Extension cables
Compensating cables
Conductor
cross
section
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
JX
Code
KX
Code
TX
Code
NX
Code
2x0,50 mm2 21,3 01JX050SECS 01KX050SECS 01TX050SECS 01NX050SECS
2x0,80 mm2 27,8 01JX080SECS 01KX080SECS 01TX080SECS 01NX080SECS
2x1,00 mm2 31,7 01JX100SECS 01KX100SECS 01TX100SECS 01NX100SECS
2x1,30 mm2 39,4 01JX130SECS 01KX130SECS 01TX130SECS 01NX130SECS
2x1,50 mm2 43,4 01JX150SECS 01KX150SECS 01TX150SECS 01NX150SECS
Conductor
cross
section
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
KCA
Code
KCB
Code
SCA
Code
2x0,50 mm2 21,3 01KA050SECS 01KB050SECS 01SA050SECS
2x0,80 mm2 27,8 01KA080SECS 01KB080SECS 01SA080SECS
2x1,00 mm2 31,7 01KA100SECS 01KB100SECS 01SA100SECS
2x1,30 mm2 39,4 01KA130SECS 01KB130SECS 01SA130SECS
2x1,50 mm2 43,4 01KA150SECS 01KB150SECS 01SA150SECS
Silicone/glass fibres insulated, flat cables with tinned copper overbraid.
The flexible conductors are silicone insulated and are further laid side by side in a glass braid, impre-
gnated with a silicone varnish and overbraided with tinned copper. Form is flat.
Temperature 			   -40 to +200 °C
Insulation				    >20 MOhm/km
					     (Voltage 1000 V DC at 20 °C)
Colour code used by default is IEC 584-3.
DS - SIL - TEX - O - EC	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
SIL-TEX-O
Extension & compensating cables - Flexible cables with silicone rubber insulation
Remarks
Other cross sections available upon request. Multi-pair cables not available.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Extension cables
Compensating cables
Conductor
cross
section
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
JX
Code
KX
Code
TX
Code
NX
Code
2x0,50 mm2 19,5 01JX050SEO 01KX050SEO 01TX050SEO 01NX050SEO
2x0,80 mm2 25,7 01JX080SEO 01KX080SEO 01TX080SEO 01NX080SEO
2x1,00 mm2 31,7 01JX100SEO 01KX100SEO 01TX100SEO 01NX100SEO
2x1,30 mm2 39,5 01JX130SEO 01KX130SEO 01TX130SEO 01NX130SEO
2x1,50 mm2 43,0 01JX150SEO 01KX150SEO 01TX150SEO 01NX150SEO
Conductor
cross
section
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
KCA
Code
KCB
Code
SCA
Code
2x0,50 mm2 19,5 01KA050SEO 01KB050SEO 01SA050SEO
2x0,80 mm2 25,7 01KA080SEO 01KB080SEO 01SA080SEO
2x1,00 mm2 31,7 01KA100SEO 01KB100SEO 01SA100SEO
2x1,30 mm2 39,5 01KA130SEO 01KB130SEO 01SA130SEO
2x1,50 mm2 43,0 01KA150SEO 01KB150SEO 01SA150SEO
Silicone/glass fibres insulated, flat cables
The flexible conductors are silicone insulated and are further placed side by side in a glass braid, im-
pregnated with a silicone varnish. Form is oval.
Temperature 			   -40 to +200 °C
Insulation				    >20 MOhm/km
					     (Voltage 1000 V DC at 20 °C)
Colour code used by default is IEC 584-3.
DS - SIL - TEX - TA - O - EC	  REV 0 - 24/01/2011
SIL-TEX-TA-O
Extension & compensating cables - Flexible cables with silicone rubber insulation
Remarks
Other cross sections available upon request. Multi-pair cables are not available.
How to order?
Specify the cable code + standard used if different from IEC (ANSI, UL, other).
Extension cables
Compensating cables
Conductor
cross
section
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
JX
Code
KX
Code
TX
Code
NX
Code
2x0,50 mm2 39,6 01JX050SEOTA 01KX050SEOTA 01TX050SEOTA 01KX050SEOTA
2x0,80 mm2 46,5 01JX080SEOTA 01KX080SEOTA 01TX080SEOTA 01KX080SEOTA
2x1,00 mm2 52,0 01JX100SEOTA 01KX100SEOTA 01TX100SEOTA 01KX100SEOTA
2x1,30 mm2 62,3 01JX130SEOTA 01KX130SEOTA 01TX130SEOTA 01KX130SEOTA
2x1,50 mm2 66,9 01JX150SEOTA 01KX150SEOTA 01TX150SEOTA 01KX150SEOTA
Conductor
cross
section
Nominal